Net Ul Trust Fund Balance

Ul Benefit Payments *
Ul Initial Claims

Ul Weeks Claimed

Y Balance Available to Pay Benefits

* Includes reimbursable employers.

Published 2/3/2022

UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE PROGRAM SUMMARY

November October November
2021 2021 2020
$242,185,966 $212,434,019 $240,601,500
$3,378,859 $3,326,424 $14,751,125
3,151 1,777 5,807

11,946 10,066 53,690

Pct. Chg. From

Last Mo.

14.0%

1.6%

77.3%

18.7%

Last Yr.

0.7%

-77.1%

-45.7%

-77.8%
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