UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE PROGRAM SUMMARY						
	November	October	November	Pct. Chg. F	Pct. Chg. From	
	2021	2021	2020	Last Mo.	Last Yr.	
Net UI Trust Fund Balance 1/	\$242,185,966	\$212,434,019	\$240,601,500	14.0%	0.7%	
UI Benefit Payments *	\$3,378,859	\$3,326,424	\$14,751,125	1.6%	-77.1%	
UI Initial Claims	3,151	1,777	5,807	77.3%	-45.7%	
UI Weeks Claimed	11,946	10,066	53,690	18.7%	-77.8%	

^{1/} Balance Available to Pay Benefits
* Includes reimbursable employers.